
FROM:

777Sign
4050 W. Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Nereid Rx Corp Denise Quinones
4396 White Plains Rd

BRONX, NY 10466

USPS DELIVER TO:
Nereid Rx Corp Denise Quinones
4396 White Plains Rd

BRONX, NY 10466

CUST REF: PK-1252268432425092579-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-

26
38

90
80

0

FedEx Tracking ID# 2897 3050 4549
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 2897 3050 4549

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 0232 5320 49


